RAYMOND B. STEWART MIDDLE SCHOOL
STUDENT SUCCESS TEAM SCHEDULE


			6th Grade		7th Grade		8th Grade
Academic Coach		* Schultz 		*Rulison		*Haines		
Guidance		Pinsky			Northcut		Holzum
Behavior Coach		Reed			Reed			Matthews
Administrator		Davis			Johnson			Brooks
Team			Persistent Pups (p. 1,2)	Heroic Hounds(p. 1,2)	K.Nine Krewe (p. 1,2)	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Team			Powerful Pups (p. 4,5)	Daring Dogs p. (3,5)	Hound Dogs (p. 3,4)
Team			Dashing Dogs (p. 6,7)	Courage. Canines (p. 6,7)	Clever Canines (p. 6,7)
Cycle One		Tuesday, Oct. 8		Wednesday, Oct. 9	Thursday, Oct. 10
Cycle Two		Tuesday, Nov. 12	Wednesday, Nov. 13	Thursday, Nov.14
Cycle Three		NA			NA			NA
Cycle Four		Tuesday, Feb. 4		Wednesday, Feb. 5	Thursday, Feb. 6
Cycle Five		Tuesday, March 11	Wednesday, March 12	Thursday, March 13
Cycle Six		Tuesday, May 27		Wednesday, May 28	Thursday, May 29

*Facilitator
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